BSKV-Ergebnisdienst

1 von 2

+ 09.10.2019
+ 11.10.2019
+ 12.10.2019
+ 10.10.2019

E-Mail: Sean.Schuster@email.de; Fax.:

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 3

SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen 2 (g)
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald 2

£+ Tabelle

DJK Schwabach 3
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Mannschaft

DJK Schwabach 3
SC 04 Schwabach 2
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g)
TV Weiltingen 2

FA Dinkelsbihl 2 (g)
KC Schopfloch 4

SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen 2 (g)
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald 2

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 3

Spieler

Gebhardt, Dirk
Schewe, Matthias
Breitwieser, Otto
Krau}, Reinhold
Ruck, Rudolf

Elz, Gerhard
Stamminger, Erich
Nachtrab, Michael
Stamminger, Helga
Hahn, Glnter

Rekord
Mannschaft Heim

Mannschaft Auswarts
Spieler Heim
Spieler Auswarts

£* Spieltagbester

SenAm

Méanner
SenCm
SenBm
SenAm
SenBm
SenCm
SenCm
SenCw
SenAm

Name

DJK Schwabach 3
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g)
Pelikan, Adolf
Gebhardt, Dirk

Heim
TP MP
4-0 11
4-0 10
4-0 8
2-0 5
2-0 4
1-1 3
0-2 1
0-2 1
0-4 3
Heim
Kegel
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
507

Abr

N
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Sportheim DJK Schwabach
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
Sportheim DJK Schwabach

1 5 TV Weiltingen 2
0 0 FA Dinkelsbiihl 2 (g)
0 0 SC 04 Schwabach 2
5 1 TSG 08 Roth 1(g)
* Gesamt
Sp. TP MP Sp.
SC 3 6-0 16 2
SC 3 6-0 15 2
SC 4 6-2 13 2
AN 3 5-1 13 1
AN 2 2-2 5 1
AN 3 1-5 6 1
SC 2 0-4 3 1
AN 2 0-4 3 1
AN 4 0-8 4 2
Gesamt
Klub Kegel Abr
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g) 528 172
TV Weiltingen 2 526 144
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g) 510 157
TV Weiltingen 2 497 158
TV Weiltingen 2 493 151
TV Weiltingen 2 477 142
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g) 453 116
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g) 224 48
TSG 08 Roth 1 (g) 213 50
ESV Ansbach-Eyb 3 507 156
Ergebnis Datum Spielort
2070 10.10.2019
2025 18.09.2019
590 10.10.2019
546 18.09.2019

ESV Ansbach-Eyb

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Spielleiter: Schuster, Sean; Tel.: 09822 3090051; Mobil: 0176 76676844;

19:30 v
18:30 K4
14:30 v
19:00 v
Auswarts
TP MP
2-0 5
2-0 5
2-2 5
3-1 8
0-2 1
0-4 3
0-2 2
0-2 2
0-4 1
% Auswarts
Kegel Abr
528 172
526 144
510 157
497 158
493 151
477 142
453 116
224 48
213 50
0 0

13.10.2019, 13:03
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Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Spielleiter: Schuster, Sean; Tel.: 09822 3090051; Mobil: 0176 76676844;
E-Mail: Sean.Schuster@email.de; Fax.:

£+ Schnittliste

. Spieler

Gebhardt, Dirk
Seifert, Uwe
Pelikan, Adolf
Hofmann, Lothar
Breitwieser, Otto
Schewe, Matthias
Hahn, Glnter
Joas, Bernd
Dietze, Falk
Riedel, Steve
Siebentritt, Klaus
Stamminger, Erich
Knopfe, Gunter
Hofmann, Erwin
Elz, Gerhard
Stanisic, Sasa
Grimm, Andreas
GoRkwein, Robert
Hirsch, Florian
Krau}, Reinhold
Braun, Werner
Stamminger, Helga
Schottdorf, Erwin
Heyer, Wolfgang
Ruck, Rudolf
Gebhard, Glinter
Kehl, Nikolaus
Gackstatter, Michael
Rathgeb, Ursula
Maier, Pascal
Dennig, Manfred
Benz, Wolfgang
Loffler, Karin
Grindel, Harald
Wroblewski, Konstantin
Riedl|, Stefan
Schuba, Horst
Lange, Hannelore
John, Karlheinz

SenAm
SenAm
SenAm
SenAm
SenCm
Ménner
SenAm
Méanner
SenAm
Manner
SenBm
SenCm
SenCm
SenAm
SenBm
Méanner
SenAm
SenAm
Méanner
SenBm
Manner
SenCw
SenBm
SenCm
SenAm
SenBm
SenAm
Méanner
SenBw
U23m
SenCm
SenCm
SenBw
SenAm
U23m
Méanner
SenBm
SenCw
SenCm

Gruppiert
Klub
TSG 08 Roth
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
DJK Schwabach
SC 04 Schwabach
TSG 08 Roth
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
FA Dinkelsbuhl
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald
SC 04 Schwabach
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
TSG 08 Roth
DJK Schwabach
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
FA Dinkelsbuhl
DJK Schwabach
SC 04 Schwabach
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
TSG 08 Roth
DJK Schwabach
KC Schopfloch
TV Weiltingen
SC 04 Schwabach
TV Weiltingen
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald
FA Dinkelsbuhl
KC Schopfloch
KC Schopfloch
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
TSG Geslau - Buch am Wald
FA Dinkelsbuhl
SpG Spalt/Gunzenhausen
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Gesamt
%)
509,5
492
544,67
493
502,5
502
498,67
458,33
502
484
486
483,25
488
470,5
473,5
468,75
448
476
491
473,67
492
457
469,5
445,33
453,67
466,33
436
435
391,33
428
414
435
430,67
456
436
442
409
384,67
365

MP  Sp.
2 2
11
3 2
2 2
3 2
31
2 2
2 2
2 1
3 2
2 0
12
0 1
11
2 1
0 2
2 2
2 1
2 2
11
11
11
2 1
11
3 1
2 2
0 0
0 0
1 2
0 1
11
11
11
12
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 2
0 0

Heim
%)
482
460
562
486,5
499
512
500,5
440,5
512
483
0
483
493
460
470
461,5
435,5
481
501,5
482
516
451
479
440
473
481,5
0
0
371
425
394
448
452
474,5
455
470

373

% Auswarts

MP  Sp. @ MP Best
0 2 537 2 546
0 1 524 1 524
2 1 510 1 590
1 1 506 1 506
2 2 506 1 514
1 2 497 2 526
1 1 495 1 507
1 1 494 1 494
1 1 492 1 512
2 1 486 1 507
0 2 486 2 516
1 2 4835 0 514
0 1 483 0 493
0 1 481 1 481
1 1 477 1 477
0 2 476 0 481
2 1 473 0 473
1 1 471 1 481
1 1 470 1 519
0 2 4695 1 497
1 1 468 0 516
1 1 463 0 463
1 1 460 1 479
0 2 448 1 500
1 2 444 2 493
2 1 436 0 488
0 1 436 0 436
0 1 435 0 435
1 1 432 0 432
0 2 4295 0 467
0 2 424 1 446
0 1 422 1 448
1 2 420 0 452
1 1 419 0 480
0 1 417 0 455
0 1 414 0 470
0 1 409 0 409
0 1 408 0 408
0 1 365 0 365
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